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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 14 Ženski/F, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno/Open
20.11.2021 - 13:30 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

10 - 11 godina

1. Iva Marjanovic 11 Delfin, ŠA 1:23.18 313
50m: 41.35 41.35 100m: 1:23.18 41.83

2. Milana Palangetic 10 Niš 2005, NI 1:23.38 311
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:23.38 44.14

3. Dunja Tasic 11 Poseidon, PN 1:23.90 305
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:23.90 44.83

4. Lana Velickovic 10 Niš 2005, NI 1:26.32 280
50m: 39.32 39.32 100m: 1:26.32 47.00

5. Marija Stefanovic 11 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:27.68 267
50m: 39.21 39.21 100m: 1:27.68 48.47

6. Sofija Jovanić 11 Crnica, PA 1:28.00 264
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:28.00 48.60

7. Nina Jokic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:30.11 246
50m: 42.51 42.51 100m: 1:30.11 47.60

8. Tijana Cvetkovic 10 Dubočica, LE 1:33.75 219
50m: 43.25 43.25 100m: 1:33.75 50.50

9. Tijana Zdravkovic 10 Niš 2005, NI 1:34.98 210
50m: 44.56 44.56 100m: 1:34.98 50.42

10. Teodora Djordjevic 11 Rasina, KŠ 1:36.96 197
50m: 45.96 45.96 100m: 1:36.96 51.00

11. Iva Cvetkovic 11 Leskovac, LE 1:40.88 175
50m: 49.67 49.67 100m: 1:40.88 51.21

12. Nina Dimitrijevic 10 Rasina, KŠ 1:41.99 170
50m: 51.36 51.36 100m: 1:41.99 50.63

13. Bjanka Mihajlovic 10 Napredak, KŠ 1:46.26 150
50m: 50.89 50.89 100m: 1:46.26 55.37

14. Anja Marinkovic 10 Napredak, KŠ 1:53.83 122
50m: 55.76 55.76 100m: 1:53.83 58.07

15. Mia Milanov 10 Sveti Sava, PI 1:55.89 115
50m: 57.80 57.80 100m: 1:55.89 58.09

16. Sanja Tamburic 10 Rasina, KŠ 1:57.48 111
50m: 57.31 57.31 100m: 1:57.48 1:00.17

DSQ Nikolina Stojkovic 11 Dubočica, LE
DSQ Iskra Manic 10 Napredak, KŠ

12 - 13 godina

1. Tara Rakic 13 Dubočica, LE 1:15.00 427
50m: 35.47 35.47 100m: 1:15.00 39.53

2. Emilija Zdravkovic 13 Niš 2005, NI 1:17.96 380
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:17.96 43.64

3. Ana Stajic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:18.76 369
50m: 38.43 38.43 100m: 1:18.76 40.33
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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 14, Ženski/F, 100m Mešovito/Medley, 12 - 13 godina

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

4. Nina Stanojevic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:19.53 358
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:19.53 41.89

5. Petra Dimitrijevic 13 Dubočica, LE 1:20.90 340
50m: 37.57 37.57 100m: 1:20.90 43.33

6. Anastasija Dimitrijevic 12 Rasina, KŠ 1:22.26 324
50m: 39.64 39.64 100m: 1:22.26 42.62

7. Petra Djordjevic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:23.70 307
50m: 40.00 40.00 100m: 1:23.70 43.70

8. Petra Vucic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:23.88 305
50m: 39.60 39.60 100m: 1:23.88 44.28

9. Petra Stevanovic 12 Dubočica, LE 1:33.55 220
50m: 43.21 43.21 100m: 1:33.55 50.34

10. Jana Nikolic 12 Rasina, KŠ 1:38.86 186
50m: 46.60 46.60 100m: 1:38.86 52.26

14 - 15 godina

1. Iva Petkovic 15 Leskovac, LE 1:09.71 532
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:09.71 36.82

2. Miona Dragutinovic 15 Radnički 1969, KG 1:10.46 515
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:10.46 36.81

3. Ivona Pelivanovic 14 Crnica, PA 1:13.19 460
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:13.19 37.82

4. Kaja Zivadinovic 14 Radnički 1969, KG 1:18.06 379
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:18.06 43.46

5. Petra Pesic 14 Dubočica, LE 1:20.49 346
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:20.49 41.53

6. Jelena Madic 14 Sveti Sava, PI 1:29.41 252
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:29.41 50.01

16 - 17 godina

1. Anastasija Nikolic 17 Rasina, KŠ 1:11.52 493
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:11.52 37.69

2. Milica Pesic 17 Dubočica, LE 1:17.25 391
50m: 34.92 34.92 100m: 1:17.25 42.33

3. Anastasija Stajkovic 16 Napredak, KŠ 1:25.65 287
50m: 41.95 41.95 100m: 1:25.65 43.70

Otvoreno/Open

1. Mina Nikolic 18 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:08.40 563
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:08.40 36.49

2. Iva Petkovic 15 Leskovac, LE 1:09.71 532
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:09.71 36.82

3. Miona Dragutinovic 15 Radnički 1969, KG 1:10.46 515
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:10.46 36.81
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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 14, Ženski/F, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

4. Anastasija Nikolic 17 Rasina, KŠ 1:11.52 493
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:11.52 37.69

5. Nina Cojic 23 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:12.60 471
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:12.60 39.78

6. Ivona Pelivanovic 14 Crnica, PA 1:13.19 460
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:13.19 37.82

7. Tara Rakic 13 Dubočica, LE 1:15.00 427
50m: 35.47 35.47 100m: 1:15.00 39.53

8. Milica Pesic 17 Dubočica, LE 1:17.25 391
50m: 34.92 34.92 100m: 1:17.25 42.33

9. Emilija Zdravkovic 13 Niš 2005, NI 1:17.96 380
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:17.96 43.64

10. Kaja Zivadinovic 14 Radnički 1969, KG 1:18.06 379
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:18.06 43.46

11. Ana Stajic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:18.76 369
50m: 38.43 38.43 100m: 1:18.76 40.33

12. Nina Stanojevic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:19.53 358
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:19.53 41.89

13. Petra Pesic 14 Dubočica, LE 1:20.49 346
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:20.49 41.53

14. Petra Dimitrijevic 13 Dubočica, LE 1:20.90 340
50m: 37.57 37.57 100m: 1:20.90 43.33

15. Anastasija Dimitrijevic 12 Rasina, KŠ 1:22.26 324
50m: 39.64 39.64 100m: 1:22.26 42.62

16. Iva Marjanovic 11 Delfin, ŠA 1:23.18 313
50m: 41.35 41.35 100m: 1:23.18 41.83

17. Milana Palangetic 10 Niš 2005, NI 1:23.38 311
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:23.38 44.14

18. Petra Djordjevic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:23.70 307
50m: 40.00 40.00 100m: 1:23.70 43.70

19. Petra Vucic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:23.88 305
50m: 39.60 39.60 100m: 1:23.88 44.28

20. Dunja Tasic 11 Poseidon, PN 1:23.90 305
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:23.90 44.83

21. Anastasija Stajkovic 16 Napredak, KŠ 1:25.65 287
50m: 41.95 41.95 100m: 1:25.65 43.70

22. Lana Velickovic 10 Niš 2005, NI 1:26.32 280
50m: 39.32 39.32 100m: 1:26.32 47.00

23. Ana Nedeljkovic 19 Crnica, PA 1:26.35 280
50m: 39.22 39.22 100m: 1:26.35 47.13

24. Marija Stefanovic 11 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:27.68 267
50m: 39.21 39.21 100m: 1:27.68 48.47

25. Sofija Jovanić 11 Crnica, PA 1:28.00 264
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:28.00 48.60
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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 14, Ženski/F, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

26. Jelena Madic 14 Sveti Sava, PI 1:29.41 252
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:29.41 50.01

27. Nina Jokic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:30.11 246
50m: 42.51 42.51 100m: 1:30.11 47.60

28. Petra Stevanovic 12 Dubočica, LE 1:33.55 220
50m: 43.21 43.21 100m: 1:33.55 50.34

29. Tijana Cvetkovic 10 Dubočica, LE 1:33.75 219
50m: 43.25 43.25 100m: 1:33.75 50.50

30. Tijana Zdravkovic 10 Niš 2005, NI 1:34.98 210
50m: 44.56 44.56 100m: 1:34.98 50.42

31. Teodora Djordjevic 11 Rasina, KŠ 1:36.96 197
50m: 45.96 45.96 100m: 1:36.96 51.00

32. Jana Nikolic 12 Rasina, KŠ 1:38.86 186
50m: 46.60 46.60 100m: 1:38.86 52.26

33. Iva Cvetkovic 11 Leskovac, LE 1:40.88 175
50m: 49.67 49.67 100m: 1:40.88 51.21

34. Nina Dimitrijevic 10 Rasina, KŠ 1:41.99 170
50m: 51.36 51.36 100m: 1:41.99 50.63

35. Bjanka Mihajlovic 10 Napredak, KŠ 1:46.26 150
50m: 50.89 50.89 100m: 1:46.26 55.37

36. Anja Marinkovic 10 Napredak, KŠ 1:53.83 122
50m: 55.76 55.76 100m: 1:53.83 58.07

37. Mia Milanov 10 Sveti Sava, PI 1:55.89 115
50m: 57.80 57.80 100m: 1:55.89 58.09

38. Sanja Tamburic 10 Rasina, KŠ 1:57.48 111
50m: 57.31 57.31 100m: 1:57.48 1:00.17

DSQ Nikolina Stojkovic 11 Dubočica, LE
DSQ Iskra Manic 10 Napredak, KŠ
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